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
300 Have applied tor FHA com­ 
mitment.

Like a Big Yard?
This lovely 3 bedroom In Southwest 
Park with plenty of room for pool, 
fenced yard, double garage. Takes 
only $1900 to make a deal.

Ken Miller 
Realty

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3555
2325 Torrance' Blvd., Torr.

FA 8-1049
$190 Moves Vou In

2 Months Until
First Payment

NEW 7*1 Brtrm stucco home 
Hardwood Floor*, Garaoe, Lawn 
Fence, Clo»e to Store and School 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

SBC BUILDER 
S. Avalon fl. E. 27Vd St., Torrance

TE 5-5430

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

2-Bedroom Sfucco 
large kitchen, knotty pine cab|nett, 
disposal, dishwasher, comfortable 
living room, wall to wall carpet !  
drape*, block will, patio, close to 
grammar school.

FA 8-7802

Homes For Sale

DON'S 
SPECIALS

ir 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful 3-bedroom home, lower 
trim completely flagstone. Double 
detached garage. Full price, 
$10,950.

if 4 Bdrm. Modern
l%baths, built-in stove, fireplace. 
Double garage. Beamed celling, 
forced air heat. Only $18,750.

if Madrono Sq.
3 bedroom, 1% baths, built-in stove, 
forced air heat, fireplace, hard­ 
wood floors. G. I. resale. $14,600 
loan at 4V, %. Total price, $2MOO.

if Beautiful 3 Bdrm.
Bullt-ln stove, 1-V4 bath*, fireplace, 
forced air heat. On Cypress Ave. 
Only $18,950.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrence-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Homes For Sale

ONLY 3 
LEFT

Like lots of room Inside A out? 
Then see these spacious 3-bedrm., 
?-bath homes on 57x170 ft. lots. 
Wa|l to wall carpeting In living 
room and hall. The price, an 
amazing low of $16,200 with $1493 
down. Located 1 block west of 
Western Ave. on 255th St. In Lo­ 
mlta.

Hurry for These
Open Dally 10 to 5

The McCarthy Co.
Sales Agent 

TE 2-4256, Eves. TE 2-5404

TRY $850 
DOWN

For this 2 bedroom r,tucco 
home on 50x150 R2 lot 
with room to build. Needs 
paint & clean-up, but lots 
of value at $8750. See this 
Now!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acraas from So Bay Shopping 

Canter

$1500 DOWN. Lovely > bedroom 
frame, hardwood, carpeting, tile, 
fruit trees, only $9500.

SACRIFICE, 3-bedroom stucco, hard­ 
wood, tile, dslposal, garage. Only 
$12,350. FHA terms.

TORRANCE, 3-bedroom, 1>4 baths, 
fireplace, natural cabinet* In kitch­ 
en. Foundation already In for guest 
house, plus room for a pool In this 
extra large lot. $11,500.

TORRANCE, C-2 lone, attractive ?- 
bedroom stucco in excellent condi­ 
tion. Fireplace, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing throughout, dfhlng room and 
breakfast room. Lovely covered pat­ 
io In fear. $17,000.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Gl Resale 4i% 

Southwood
A darling 3-bedroom home with 
I'i baths, dinette, lovely to show. 
$ift,ooo. Ol. loan $13,713. Payments 
$97 Includes taxes and Ins.

Alice G, Painter
REALTOR

170* S. Catallna, Rtdondo

FR 5-6214
Eves. Fft 1-351*

$1450 Down 
3 Bdrms, 2 Baths 
G.I. Resale, 41/2%

This lovely home Is located one 
block from a malor shopping center. 
It features double detached garage, 
block wall fen«j«, patio, beautiful 
fish pond, rear living room, spa- 
Clous wardrobe closets. Entire In­ 
terior lust redecorated, disposal, 
lots of tile and many other modern 
features. Must see to appreciate, 
Owner anxious So Hurry, call 

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$995 Down
Full price, $14,500 

This exceptional 3 bdrm. home Is 
located one block from a malor 
shopping center. It features hard­ 
wood floor. Attached garage, exter­ 
ior lust redecorated. Lots of tile, 
disposal, large yard, completely 
fenced and many other features. 
Vacant so must sacrifice. See this 
one today for tomorrow may be 
too late. Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
5 room, pink stucco, larga yard. 
Potential Income $105 per month. 
Ideally located. One block off Car­ 
son, price $13,950. One third down

1437 W. 216th St.
3 tlDROOM HOME on lot 79x170 
With Ol financing at 4*,. »7J mo. 
Including taxes A Insurance, full 
price $13,900- $3«W down.

OLDER 9 BEDROOM HOUSE On 
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

2-bedroom with large kitchen, double detached garage, lot 45x150. 
Zoned R-3. Room for 2 additional units. This property must be 
sold on account of divorce. Drive by and make us an offer. 
Cash will talk. Priced at $10,500. Salesmen will be on property 
to show.

VAUGHN ,
Real Estate and Insurance

2018 West Carson St. 
23625 Arlington Ave.

FA 8-9480 
DA 6-1164

Matchless!   Meticulous!   Memorable!

2 Bedroom & Den

Swiming Pool
Here is a home that will bring OK's and Ah's from a 
It's located on a dead end street in North Torrance. The 
grounds are superbly landscaped (by a professional) with 
many unusual plants with spotlights focused on them to 
enhance their beauty at nignt. Sprinkler system, attractive 
water fall and a barbeque. The home is immaculate and 
has carpeting and drapes, fireplace. The master bedroom 
has white carpetinag. There is beautiful circular built-in 
bar in the den with sliding glass doors that lead to the 
pool. The total price of this exceptionally attractive home 
is only $23,500. Yes, that's right. So you had better make 
an appointment to see this home now. 
CALL

ROSE CRAIG REALTY 
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-1311 
Evenings FR 2-3408 FA 8-7819

NEW
NEAR DEL AMO CENtER

INDIVIDUALLY DESIGNED

•fa Wide Lots Beautiful roof lines
•fa Best grade hardwood floors
•fa Natural wood burning fireplaces 
fa Forced air heat with thermostat
•fa Built-ins Magnetic doer closures
•fa Inter-Coms Sliding doors to paved terrace
•fa Armstrong better linoleum (coved)
•fa Colored plumbing   the best
 fr Dropped ceilings   flush lighting

•fa 2, 3 and 4 bedroom homes

These homes are sViown
by appointment only

See Them end We'll Help You Buy

CALL  Will Consider

Winifred's Real Estate
^*r 1227Crenshaw 

FAirfax 8-2510 DA 3-2914

  I 00x239 Lot
With J bedroom home, 4 car garage, 
lots of additional building space, 
2027 W. 240th St., Lomlta. $22300 
Terms.

50x300 Lot
With J bedroom home. 342nd It.. 
Lomlta, IU,000 Terms.

Chris Sorenson
Realtor 

3775 Pac Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-440b FR 5-0449 

Eve's. DA 6-3283

Redondo Beach
2 bedroom home, hardwood floors,
50x150 view lot, near schools  >
shopping. 110,500. No. 400.

2 bedroom home, hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting. In living 
room a, dining area, $13,700. No. 
M3.

Roy Shaw 
Realtor

7893 W. 190th

FR 2-9229
WALKING DISTANCE 

TO NEW BROADWAY 
G.I. Resale

Meutlful street. Rear living room, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, open bar kit­ 
chen, wall to wall carpeting In liv­ 
ing room, dlnlno and hall. Fan 
over stove, garbage disposal, re- 
derogated in and out, newly land- 
 ceped.

Paradise Realty
(A«ro»s from Torrenee Drive-In)

FR 6-8739

$595 Down 
$12,500 P.P.

1 BEDROOMS

North Redondo e r e a 
Clean, large and approxi­ 
mately 4 years old. Fenced 
yard-arrd fruit trees. This is 
a steal. Large hsdrooms 
and extra large kitchen.

22601 Hawthorne Bl.
FR 5-9552

$595 Down 
Full Price $10,950

This lovely 2 bedroom home Is lo 
cated west of Hawthorne Blvd. anc 
South of the new Mey Co. It fee 
tures double detached garage, large 
lot 50x150, fenced yard, lots of tile 
 tucco construction & home Is In 
nice condition. Hurry for this o 
For appointment to see-call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
Southshores Harbor Area, Catallna 
view. Modern 3-vr. old. 3-bedroom, 
1% baths, pawled living room, 
drepes, fireplace. Large kitchen. 
all built Ins. eating area. Walking 
distance new parochial and nubile 
school. Askjno $2S,MO. About $7000 
will handle. Open dally, 1529 
Oraysby Avenue, San Pedro. 

TIrmlnel 35342

South Torrance
New 4 bedroom and fam­ 
ily room. Juit reduced, 
SAVE $5,000.

2077 231st St. 
DA 6-7967

Homes For Sale 86

McEWEN
BEAUTIFUL CANARY YELLOW 3 
bedroom home. Well landscaped, 
Immaculate Inside, real fireplace. 
G.I. 1st loan at $74 per month. 
Asking only $16,000. Located west 
of Hawthorne Blvd. and south of 
Sepulveda.

3-BEDROOM HOME ON ANDREO.
Age 16 years but good as new. 
1'4 baths, covered patio, double 
garage, on alley, large *lab tor 
portable swimming pool. Avocado 
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